GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE
LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3871
ANSWERED ON:27.04.2012

HEALTH FOR ALL
Panda Shri Baijayant;Pradhan Shri Nityananda;Reddy Shri Anantha Venkatarami;Singh Shri Sukhdev

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) the status of 'Health for All' projectalongwith the details of healthcare facilities/essential health services that are proposedto be
provided to every citizen in thecountry under the project;

(b) whether the project is proposed tobe regulated through Health Insurance Schemes;
(c) if so, the details thereof;
(d) the portion of the funds to be usedfor primary health centres under the project;

(e) whether the Government has evolvedany effective monitoring system to ensureextension of healthcare facilities to the have-
notsand also to control corruption underthis project; and

(f) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE (SHRI GHULAM NABI AZAD)
(a) There is no proposal for any project titled 'Health for All' under consideration of Government of India.

(b) to (f): Do not arise.
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